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OPERA
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Faith

Donna Elvira

1st Trio Member


Don Giovanni

La traviata

Susannah

Così fan tutte 

The Medium

La clemenza di Tito

Le nozze di Figaro

A Little Night Music

Empty the House

Don Giovanni

Trouble in Tahiti


Indiana University

Wolf Trap Opera

Wolf Trap Opera

Curtis Opera Theatre

Curtis Opera Theatre

Curtis Opera Theatre

Aspen Opera Center

Aspen Opera Center

Curtis Opera Theatre

Curtis Opera Theatre

Aspen Opera Center
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2022
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2019

2019
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2018


CONCERT
Petite Messe Solennelle

The Millennium Requiem

Ah! perfido

Cantos de San Juan de la Cruz

Apparition

Knoxville: Summer of 1915

Yannick at the Opera

Curtis in Concert

String Quartet No. 2

Plea for Peace

Une voix dans le désert

Operatic Favorites

Des Knaben Wunderhorn

Il tramonto

Les nuits d’été, selections


Rossini

L. Smith

Beethoven

Stoyanovich

Crumb

Barber

Mozart

Various

Schoenberg

Thomas

Elgar

Various

Mahler

Respighi

Berlioz

The City Choir of Washington

Society of St. Margaret

Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia

Metro City Music (Recording)

Curtis Institute of Music

Main Line Symphony Orchestra

Curtis Symphony Orchestra

Opera Philadelphia

Curtis Institute of Music

Curtis 20/21 Ensemble

Main Line Symphony Orchestra

Curtis on Tour, Athens, Greece

Curtis Institute of Music

Highlands Chapel Series, WA

Curtis Institute of Music
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2022

2021

2021
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2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016
TRAINING/AWARDS 

Loren L. Zachary National Vocal Competition*
The Gerda Lissner Foundation

Orpheus Vocal Competition

Vocal Immersion Program at Castleton Festival

Metropolitan Opera Laffont Competition

Wolf Trap Opera

Curtis Institute of Music

Aspen Music Festival

Young Artists Vocal Academy, Houston Grand Opera

Joyce DiDonato Master Classes, Carnegie Hall

SongFest

Finalist

Top Prize Winner

Grand Prize Winner

Participant

Semifinalist

Studio Artist

Bachelor/Master of Music

Studio Artist / Young Artist

Participant

Participant

Studio Artist

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022


2019/22

2018/19


2017

2016

2016

Sophia Hunt
Soprano
sophiahunt.com 
Citizenship: USA/Brazil


